SYNATEL
DIMENSIONS
Datasheet No:-D5002A
Modular Continuous
Capacitance Level Sensor
CLM1 - NDP1/INS
The CLM1 continuous level module
and associated PVC insulated

SPECIFICATION
>:D5002A
HOW TO ORDER:-
Specify CLM1 control module, with 0-1mA or 4-20mA output, plus NDP1/INS (State probe length)
for switched output facility, specify with TLM3
(Note: CLM1 & TLM3 require 11 pin relay base for connections, see accessories section D7000).
CONNECTIONS
E.A.O.E.
SYNATEL©:We reserve the right to alter specifications without prior notification.
(NDP1 Probe
head assembly)
M o d u le
7Ty pe
6
TL M 3
1 1
2
1
T o  C L M 1  p in  6
T o  C L M 1  p in  4
* o r  4 - 2 0 m A   o u tp u t.
E art h
(G ro u n d )
N eu tra l
L in e  11 0 v
L in e 23 0 v M o d u le
8
9
1 0
Ty pe
C L M 1
0 - 1 m A
FS D  m e t e r
_ +
*
3
6
4
0 V
- 1 0 V
5
7
1
3
2
IC T6 /7
1
Ins ert
N eu tra l
L in e  11 0 v
L in e 23 0 v
8
9
1 0
T o  T L M 3  p in  6
T o  T L M 3  p in  7
3
5